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DNF

Bib.
492
128
154
447
419
156
316
475
201
204
203
205
199
200

202
47
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Name

Houston Rachel
Agar Molly
Oliphant Hana
Scaplehorn Grace
Hollick Amy
McConchie Tamsyn
Morrison Miriam
Fletcher Megan
Barnes Kayley
Scorror Emma
Bamber Caroline
Mills Caitlin
Whyte Kayleigh
McCarthy Emily

Michel-Spraggett Esther
Smith Rebecca

Category Time
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09:30.5
10:46.6
10:49.6
10:56.3
11:11.8
12:26.4

Club

University of Strathclyde
Durham University
Loughborough University
University of Sheffield
University of Nottingham
Loughborough University

12:56.0 Teesside University

13:11.1
14:14.4
14:27.7
15:40.1
18:17.2
20:00.7
21:36.8

University of St Andrews
Newcastle University
Newcastle University
Newcastle University
Newcastle University
Newcastle University
Newcastle University

Newcastle University
University of St Andrews

Points
20
16
14
12
11
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BUCS Points
12
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Row Labels

Durham University
Loughborough University
Newcastle University
Teesside University
University of Nottingham
University of Sheffield
University of St Andrews
University of Strathclyde
Grand Total

Sum of Points

16

24

27

9

11

12

8

20

127

Sum of BUCS Points
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